Beam Homogenized
Stub Laser
Applications
Key Features
Our proprietary multimode wavelength
stabilized laser diode features high output
power with narrow spectral bandwidth with
a shaped and homogenized beam profile

Slow Axis Beam
Divergence
5 mrad typ.,
10 mrad max.
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW)
Base Part
Number
Beam
Aspect
Ratio
Max
Current, Voltage
Rectangle
Direction
638 300* RI0638MB0300B
1:2
(75/150)
1000mA,2.3V
Vertical
680 300 RI0680MB0300B 1350mA,2.3V
785
350 RI0785MB0350B 1000mA,2.3V
600 RI0785MB0600B 1350mA, 2.3V
808
350 RI0808MB0350B 1000mA, 2.3V
600 RI0808MB0600B 1350mA, 2.3V
830
350 RI0830MB0350B 1000mA, 2.3V
600 RI0830MB0600B 1350mA, 2.3V
1064 600 RI1064MB0600B 1350mA, 2.3V
638 300 RI0638MB0300B
2:1
(150/75)